
Poz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

R.č. 
9 

88 
14 
71 
94 
70 
48 
28 
11 
79 
81 
7 

97 
91 
74 
46 
67 
98 
18 
64 
33 
25 
73 
39 
26 
57 
68 
34 
80 
65 
27 
99 

Meno 
Zbyněk SOUKUP 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Marek ZIMA 
Eduard WERNER 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Miroslav KUCHTA 
Ivo DOLEŽAL 
Marek VRÁNA 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
David ŘEZÁČ 
Michal ŠLEZAR 
Pavel NECHANICKÝ 
Pavel HABRDA 
Petr "Petridas" ČADEK 
Marek HORNA 
Martin PROUZA 
Tomáš MYSLIVEČEK 
Jan LANGHAMMER 
Michal PROKEŠ 
Michal KOREJS 
Pavel ČEŘOVSKÝ 
David POLÁK 
Matouš BRDEK 
Radek KOŇAŘÍK 
Martin SLANEC 
Petr KUNZ 
Robert ŠVORC 
Tomáš BUREŠ 
Michal JEŘÁBEK 
Lukáš VYSLOUŽIL 
Vojtěch STANIŠ 
Tomáš PILÁT 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
APRILIA 125 RS 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
APRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA RS 125 
PRILIA RS 125 
Aprilia 125 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA RS 125 
APRILIA 
APRILIA RS 125 
CAGIVA 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 SP 
APRILIA RS 125 SP 
APRILIA RS 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA MITO 125 2T 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA 125 
APRILIA RS125 
APRILIA 125 
APRILIA RS 
APRILIA 125 RS 
APRILIA 125 2T 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
APRILIA 125 
APRILIA 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA RS 125 
CAGIVA MITO 

Kategória 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

Celkový naj.čas 
1:21.403 
1:21.445 
1:21.568 
1:21.660 
1:21.745 
1:22.107 
1:22.197 
1:22.504 
1:22.573 
1:23.248 
1:23.414 
1:23.590 
1:23.998 
1:24.302 
1:24.370 
1:24.516 
1:25.102 
1:25.475 
1:25.728 
1:25.967 
1:26.146 
1:26.370 
1:26.815 
1:26.826 
1:27.262 
1:27.708 
1:28.872 
1:29.426 
1:30.563 
1:31.726 
1:31.910 
1:39.629 

Rozdiel 
0.042 
0.165 
0.257 
0.342 
0.704 
0.794 
1.101 
1.170 
1.845 
2.011 
2.187 
2.595 
2.899 
2.967 
3.113 
3.699 
4.072 
4.325 
4.564 
4.743 
4.967 
5.412 
5.423 
5.859 
6.305 
7.469 
8.023 
9.160 

10.323 
10.507 
18.226 

V session 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 
Trénink 1 125SP 
Trénink 2 125SP 

Vytištěno: 17.9.2016 19:10:10 

Hl. časoměřič: Jaroslav Štancel FIM 10637  Časomira: Sport Timing Slovakia  
Ředitel závodu: Petr Civín 
Jury: A.Malaník FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033,M.Hanzalík CAMS010   
Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2016 Organizace: Road Racing Club, Dvůr Králové 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence: Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

DYMOKURSKY OKRUH 
125SP 
Kvalifikace 

Dymokury 3,210 Km 
DYMOKURSKY OKRUH 

125SP 
Kvalifikace 

Dymokury 3,210 Km 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Dymokurský okruh
17.-18.9.2016


